1963	8		A1 6003044468	Vol <u>M96</u> Panufactured S	TRUCTURE
		- HUR	I LEGISINGI		
FARTMENT OF TRANS?O ER AND LIOTOR VEHICLE IS LANA AVE., NE SALEM	SERVICES X 215	55,65	Ovner's Certificate o		IVED
				방법 수 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없다.	
STRUCTIONS Complete a	Il sections. This for	m must be signed by a	all interest-holding partie IV.	s and have a Title Report or L	0 1350
that cannot	be over 7 days old	ot Book Report must b	e submitted with your m	anufactured structured with	BE Go di Melli and, " "
manufactur	red structure is to be	intericed by a mere p		「「「「「「」」」、「「」」、「」」、「」、「」」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」	1. 二十十十十十十十十十十十十十十十十十十十十十十十十十十十十十十十十十十十十
	n and location of r	eal property (descrip	tion as recorded by co	unty recorder or a certified of IS REFERENCE MADE A	OPY OF YOUR DEED MAY C
ubstituted):	S PER EXHIBIT	' "A" ATTACHED	HERETO AND BY TH	IS REFERENCE MADE A	
					a is arrowided f
Lubero is a mor	mage, deed of trust	or lian on this land, lis	st all mortgagees and be	neficiaries of deeds of trust b	elow. Space is plovided i
no names 200 i	200162262				
Washingto	n <u>Mutual, 400</u>	Union Ave, 3rd	<u>l Floor, Seattle,</u>	WA 98101 MAY	0 8 1998
AME AND ADDRESS					0 0 1998
Tax Lot Numbe	er (from assessor):		3711-3100 TL 140		
	an of the manufactu	red structure that is lo	cated on the real proper		
	MAKE	TWIDTH	LENGTH	VERIOLE IDE	
TOOD		28	66	11816757 lienholders whose interest is pprovals. Signatures from the	secured by the manufact
			e and so write "none e and none, write "none cd_Floor, Seattle		
NAME AND ADDRESS		an dia kaominina <u>di</u>		OF SECURED PARTY	DATE
SIGNATORE OF SEC	URED PARTY	DA	17-96 x		
X Doree	bor (from assessor)	: Code 114 Ma	p 3711-3100 TL 1	400	
	the state of the s	abouts of the permane	ent plate assigned to this	vehicle.	
			المركز في المركز ال	y/our knowledge. All liens, d by writing "none" in the space	eeds of trust, mortgages provided.
I/We certify	OWNER(S)				
security inte	/	DORESS			TELEPHONE (Opti
SECURITY INTER				OR 97623	
SIGNATURE OF ON	E- AWE	<u>10120 You</u>	nna Dr, Bonanza,	<u> </u>	
SECURITY INTER	E- AWE	10120 Yoi ADDRESS			FIREISEONINA
SIGNATURE OF OF	E- MM	ADDRESS			FFICE USE ONLY
					FFICE USE ONLY. ▼
	TOTTICEUSEON	r a manufactured str	PARILUUSI nucture is hereby appr	oved.	HFICE USE ONLY
SECURITY INTE PRINTED NAME OF SIGNATURE OF ON ACMATURE OF ON X Application DATE	TosticeUseON		ructure is hereby appr	oved.	HEIGEUSEIONLY \checkmark

RECEIVED

17233

JUN - 6 1996

A tract of land situated in Government Lot 3, being the Washing Strates SW 1/4 of Section 31, Township 37 South, Range 11 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, being more particularly described as follows:

EXHIBIT "A"

Beginning at a point marking the Southeast corner of said Government Lot 3, said point being South 00 degrees 05' 06" East, 1320.99 feet and South 89 degrees 57' 09" East, 1282.21 feet from the brass cap monument marking the West quarter corner of said Section 31; thence North 89 degrees 57' 09" West, 560.29 feet; thence North 00 degrees 31' 12" West, 362.00 feet; thence South 89 degrees 57' 09" East 560.29 feet to the East line of said Government Lot 3; thence South 00 degrees 31' 12" East, 362.00 feet to the point of beginning.

CODE 114 MAP 3711-3100 TL 1400

MAY 0 8 19961

STATE OF WASHING ON) COUNTY OF KING) 58.

On this 1 day of 1996, before me, the undersigned, a Notarry Public th and for the State of Washington, duly commissioned and sworn, personal appeared DOREEN HOLZE to me known to be the REGIONAL OPERATIONS MANAGER,

WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK

the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that she is authorized to execute the said instrument and that the seal affixed (if any) is the corporate seal of said corporation.

Witness my hand and official seal hereto affixed the day and year first

Mina K. Kandall

Notary Public in and for the State of Washington residing at Snohomish COMMISSION EXPIRES: 4/20/99 Mina L. Randoll

MAY 0 8 1995

RECEIVED

JUN - 6 1996

NOTOR VEHICLES DIVISION

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed	for record at reques	tof	Aspen Title	& Escrow	을 감독했는 것이 있는 것이다. 1월 2일 : 일종 이상이 가지 않는 것이다.	the 11th	day
of	June		96 at 3:4	1o'clock	PM., and duly rec	corded in Vol. M96	
		of <u>)ee</u>	d s		on Page 17232		
ي وي المحمود المحمود المحمد المحم المحمد المحمد	بتحاجير طابوان كالقاط تاريعها المان	如何是 (F-1)的 新闻的) 	"善意的来"是此题明故"*"世		Bernetha G.	Letsch, County Clerk	· · ·
FEE	\$20.00			Ву	Chun	1- Fussell	<u> </u>
						X	